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Elected Date
Member Elected

Compulsory Training
Cr Flynn 19/10/19

Compulsory Training
*Cr Jones 19/10/19

Compulsory Training
Cr Busby 19/10/19

Local Government Legislation Amendment Act 2019 - Section 5.127

ELECTED MEMBER TRAINING REPORT
Period 1/7/2020 - 30/6/2021

Title of Training Program

Serving on Council

Understanding Financial
Reports and Budgets

Serving on Council
Understanding Financial
Reports and Budgets

Understanding Financial
Reports and Budgets

Serving on Council

Date Due

18/10/20

18/10/20

18/10/20
18/10/20

18/10/20

18/10/20

Date
Completed

20/9/20
22/9/20

6/8/20
8/10/20

11/2/20

23/7/20

Training
Provider

WALGA
WALGA

WALGA
WALGA

WALGA

WALGA

Location

Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online



Compulsory Training
Cr Northcott 19/10/19

Compulsory Training
Cr Nixon 19/10/19

Non-Compulsory Training

Serving on Council
Meeting Procedures

Understanding Financial
Reports & Budgets

Understanding Local
Government

Conflict of Interest
Serving on Council

Understanding Financial
Reports & Budgets

Meeting Procedures

Field Tour of Bushfire
Preparedness

CEO Performance Appraisals

18/10/20
18/10/20

18/10/20

18/10/20

18/10/20
18/10/20
18/10/20

18/10/20

9/9/20
22/9/20
11/10/20

15/7/20

15/7/20
3/9/20
19/9/20

14/10/20

13 May 2021

21 July 2020

WALGA
WALGA
WALGA

WALGA

WALGA
WALGA
WALGA

WALGA

WALGA

WALGA

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

WALGA

Online

Sites within
City of
Cockburn

WALGA



Compulsory Training

Cr Silver 19/10/19  Understanding Local 18/10/20 14/10/20 WALGA Online
Government
Meeting Procedures 18/10/20 15/10/20 WALGA Online
Conflict of Interest 18/10/20 15/10/20 WALGA Online
Serving on Council 18/10/20 30/10/20 WALGA Online
Understanding Financial 18/10/20 30/10/20 WALGA Online

Reports & Budgets

Non-Compulsory Training

Cr Shaw Planning Institute of 12-13 Perth
Australia — State Conference November
2020

Non-Compulsory Training

Cr Wielinga Field Tour of Bushfire 13 May 2021 WALGA Sites within
Preparedness City of
Cockburn

* Cr Jones resigned 15/3/21.
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