

## **ELECTED MEMBER TRAINING REPORT**

Period 1/7/2020 - 30/6/2021

Elected Member	Date Elected	Title of Training Program	Date Due	Date Completed	Training Provider	Location	
Compulsory Training							
Cr Flynn	19/10/19	Serving on Council	18/10/20	20/9/20	WALGA	Online	
		Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets	18/10/20	22/9/20	WALGA	Online	

Compulsory Training							
*Cr Jones	19/10/19	Serving on Council Understanding Financial	18/10/20 18/10/20	6/8/20 8/10/20	WALGA WALGA	Online Online	
		Reports and Budgets					

Compulsory Training							
Cr Busby	19/10/19	Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets	18/10/20	11/2/20	WALGA	Online	
		Serving on Council	18/10/20	23/7/20	WALGA	Online	

Compulsory Training								
Cr Northcott	19/10/19	Serving on Council	18/10/20	9/9/20	WALGA	Online		
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20	22/9/20	WALGA	Online		
		Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	18/10/20	11/10/20	WALGA	Online		

Compulsory Tra	Compulsory Training							
Cr Nixon	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20	15/7/20	WALGA	Online		
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20	15/7/20	WALGA	Online		
		Serving on Council	18/10/20	3/9/20	WALGA	Online		
		Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	18/10/20	19/9/20	WALGA	WALGA		
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20	14/10/20	WALGA	Online		
Non-Compulsor	ry Training							
		Field Tour of Bushfire Preparedness		13 May 2021	WALGA	Sites within City of Cockburn		
		CEO Performance Appraisals		21 July 2020	WALGA	WALGA		

Compulsory Training							
Cr Silver	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20	14/10/20	WALGA	Online	
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20	15/10/20	WALGA	Online	
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20	15/10/20	WALGA	Online	
		Serving on Council	18/10/20	30/10/20	WALGA	Online	
		Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	18/10/20	30/10/20	WALGA	Online	

Non-Compulsory Training							
Cr Shaw	Planning Institute of Australia – State Conference	12-13 November 2020	Perth				

Non-Compulsory Training							
Cr Wielinga	Field Tour of Bushfire Preparedness	13 May 2021	WALGA	Sites within City of Cockburn			

<sup>\*</sup> Cr Jones resigned 15/3/21.